



Vardhman

Delivering Excellence. Since 1965.

VARDHMAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHANDIGARH ROAD
LUDHIANA-141010, PUNJAB
T: +91-161-2228943-48
F: +91-0161-2601048
E: secretarial.lud@vardhman.com

Ref: VHL:SCY:AUG:2022-23

Dated: 10-Aug-2022

BSE Limited, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J Towers, Dalal Street, MUMBAI-400001. Scrip Code: 500439	National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), MUMBAI-400 051 Scrip Code: VHL
--	---

Subject: Newspaper publication of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of newspaper publication of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 published in "Desh Sewak" and "Financial Express" on 10th August, 2022.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For Vardhman Holdings Limited


(Swati Mangla)
Company Secretary



YARNS | FABRICS | THREADS | GARMENTS | FIBRES | STEELS

PAN NO.: AABCV8088P CIN: L17111PB1962PLC002463
WWW.VARDHMAN.COM

DUROPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
Regd. Off.: 9 Parsee Church Street, Kolkata - 700001					
Phone No: (033) 2265 2274					
E-mail: corp@duroply.com; Website: www.duroply.in					
CIN: L20211WB1957PLC023493					
EXTRACT FOR STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022					
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Year ended
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1. Total Income from operation	7140.23	5598.54	3542.52	19307.06	
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for Ordinary Activities before tax	155.50	7.51	(314.45)	(451.98)	
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for Ordinary Activities after tax	106.10	(359.29)	(227.40)	(630.97)	
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	103.10	(332.25)	(233.20)	(621.43)	
5. Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- per share)	646.36	646.36	646.36	646.36	
6. Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) (in ₹) - Basic & Diluted	1.64	(5.56)	(3.52)	(9.77)	

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 9th August 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.duroply.in.
- As the Company has single reportable segment for the quarter ended 30th June 2022, the segment wise disclosure requirement of IND AS 108 on operating segment is not applicable to it.
- Previous period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.

By Order of the Board
SUDEEP CHITLANGIA
Managing Director
DIN 00093908

Place : Kolkata
Date : 9th August, 2022

NOTICE OF SALE OF ASSETS OF SNEHA NATURAL WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED (in Liquidation)	
Factory at Plot No. 1B, Sector I, Phase III, Gal. No. 50, 51, 52 and 53, Parvati Co-op. Ind. Estate Ltd. (Kolkata), Sakinaka, Kolkapur - 416146.	
Regd. Off. At: Fr. 28-A, 1st Flr. A-3, Narayan P. Chandraji Road, Off Sakinaka, Sakinaka, Mumbai 400072, MH, India	
(Sale under Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016)	
The undersigned Liquidator of Sneha Natural World Private Limited (in Liquidation) ("Corporate Debtor"), appointed by the Hon'ble NCLT, Mumbai, vide order dated 28.07.2021, intends to sell the following movable and immovable properties forming part of the liquidation estate of Corporate Debtor through e-auction "as is where is basis", "as is what is basis", "whatever there is basis" and "without recourse basis". Sale will be done by the undersigned through E-Auction service provider C1 India Private Limited (website: https://www.banksauctions.com).	
Date and Time of 5th E-auction	Wednesday, 24th August, 2022, 3 PM to 5 PM
Last Date and Time for submission of KYC and EMD	Up to Saturday, 20th August, 2022 by 5 PM
Date and Time for Inspection	Up to Saturday, 20th August, 2022 (with one-day prior intimation to Mr. Sudhanshu Pandey Mob. - 9821918190) 11:00 am - 3:30 pm (Except Sundays and Maharashtra State Holidays).

Sr. No.	Description (Assets)	Reserve Price (Rs. in lakhs)	EMD (5% of Reserve Price) (Rs. in lakhs)
Block 1	Leasehold Factory Land admeasuring area about 22,000 Sq.mt. covering situated at Plot No. 1-B and 1-C, Village-Yadav, Gut No. 50, 51, 52 and 53, Parvati Co-Operative Industrial Estate, Sector-I, Phase-III, Taluka-Shiroli, District-Kolhapur, within the local limits of Shiroli. (As per the e-auction sale process memorandum).	1,017	50.85
Block 2	Building admeasuring approximate built up area is 48,246.50 Sq. Ft. situated at Plot No. 1-B and 1-C, Village-Yadav, Gut No. 50, 51, 52 and 53, Parvati Co-Operative Industrial Estate, Sector-I, Phase-III, Taluka-Shiroli, District-Kolhapur, within the local limits of Shiroli. (As per the e-auction sale process memorandum).	242	12.10
Block 3	All Plant and Machinery (Dairy Plant) situated at Plot No. 1-B and 1-C, at Village-Yadav, Gut No. 50, 51, 52 and 53, Parvati Co-Operative Industrial Estate, Sector-I, Phase-III, Taluka-Shiroli, District-Kolhapur, within the local limits of Shiroli. Inclusive of fixed Furniture and Fixture therein. (As per the e-auction sale process memorandum).	200	10

Bidders may refer to detailed terms and conditions and tender documents (Process Memorandum) through website: <https://www.banksauctions.com> and can also visit www.ihbi.gov.in for the sale auction notice. They can contact through Email: support@banksauctions.com or write to the undersigned at snehanaturalworld@gmail.com, contact numbers: Mr. Hareesh Gowda +91-9594597555, or can contact Mr. Sudhanshu Pandey Mob. No. +91-9821918190.

The Liquidator has the absolute right to accept or reject any or all offer(s)/bids or adjourn/withdraw/cancel the e-auction or withdraw any property or portion thereof from the auction proceeding at any stage. Any revision in the sale notice will be updated on the website on <https://www.banksauctions.com>. It is requested to all the bidders to kindly visit the website regularly.

Sd/-
Ravindra Chaturvedi
Liquidator of Sneha Natural World Private Limited (in Liquidation)
IBBI Regn. No.: IBBI/PA-001/HP-P007932/2017-2018/11359
Address: 31-E, BKC Centre, Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053

Place: Mumbai
Date: 09.08.2022

VALIANT COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED			
Regd. Office: 71/1, Shivaji Marg, New Delhi-110015			
Corporate Identity Number : L74899DL1993PLC056652			
E-mail: investors@valiantcom.com Web: www.valiantcom.com Tel: 011-25928415			
UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.06.2022			
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended
	30.06.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	523.88	260.19	1,319.94
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(40.91)	(68.02)	(361.46)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(40.91)	(68.02)	(361.46)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(30.80)	(39.14)	(263.36)
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(26.29)	10.91	(245.72)
Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			2,373.99
Equity share capital	722.35	722.35	722.35
Earning per share (before and after extra-ordinary items) - Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	(0.43)	(0.54)	(3.65)

Notes:

Summary details of stand-alone un-audited financial results of the Company:

	30.06.2022	30.06.2021	1,232.47
Total Income from operations (net)	507.13	222.70	1,232.47
Profit / (Loss) before tax	(38.95)	(119.94)	(427.06)
Profit / (Loss) after tax	(28.84)	(88.76)	(318.25)
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(28.95)	(86.09)	(319.33)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.valiantcom.com).

For Valiant Communications Limited
Sd/-
Inder Mohan Sood
Managing Director
Director Identification Number: 00001758

Place : New Delhi
Date : August 9, 2022

GUJARAT ROAD AND INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY LIMITED					
Registered Office : Office of the Secretary, Roads & Buildings Department, Block 14, Second Floor, Sachivalaya, Gandhinagar - 382 010 CIN: U65990GJ1999PLC036086					
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6,895	6,542	4,268	22,759
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,489	3,883	1,868	11,713
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,489	3,883	1,868	11,713
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,175	3,488	1,720	10,798
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,175	3,473	1,720	10,800
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	5,546	5,546	5,546	5,546
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				40,628
8	Net worth				46,175
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	15,756	15,740	18,188	15,740
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.32	0.35	0.43	0.35
11	Basic and diluted earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of INR 10/- each) (not annualised for the quarters)				
	- Basic	5.72	6.25	3.10	19.47
	- Diluted	5.72	6.25	3.10	19.47
12	Capital Redemption Reserve	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500
13	Debt Redemption Reserve	1,600	1,600	1,265	1,600
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	11.83	2.56	5.04	3.14
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	11.83	9.95	5.04	7.50

NOTES TO THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly and annual financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange - National Stock Exchange (NSE) websites www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.grid.com.
- For the items referred in the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended), the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.grid.com.
- The figure of last quarter are balancing figures between audited figures of the full financial year ended March 31, 2022 and unaudited published year to date figures upto December 31, 2021, being the date of the end of the third quarter of the financial year which were subjected to limited review. The Financial Results for the previous quarter ended June 30, 2021 included in these results have not been subjected to audit or review by statutory auditors. However, the management has exercised necessary diligence to ensure the figures of the quarter ended June 30, 2021 provide a true and fair of the company's results.

Date : August 08, 2022
Place : Gandhinagar

For and on behalf of the Board
Chief Executive Officer

GB GLOBAL LIMITED					
(formerly known as Mandhana Industries Limited)					
CIN: L17120MH1984PLC033553					
Registered Office: Plot No. C-3, M.I.D.C. Tarapur Industrial Area, Boisar, Palghar - 401 506					
Tel: 022-4353 9191 Email ID: cs@gbglobal.in, Website: www.gbglobal.in					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022					
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		For quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	4,421.00	5,338.88	1,082.34	9,732.43
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	129.94	(44.24)	(2,362.53)	(5,214.30)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	129.94	(48.14)	113,212.16	110,356.93
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(13.65)	(423.65)	113,215.44	111,076.15
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(77.80)	(680.24)	113,215.44	110,819.56
6	Equity Share Capital	5,003.31	5,003.31	5,003.31	5,003.31
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,838.16	(1,454.13)	4,067.82	(1,454.13)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) EPS before Exceptional Items of Rs. 10/- each: Basic & Diluted (Rs.):	(0.03)	(1.02)	457.28	543.34
	EPS after Exceptional Items of Rs. 10/- each: Basic & Diluted (Rs.):	(0.03)	(1.02)	226.28	266.28

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly ended 30th June, 2022 Unaudited Financial Results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.gbglobal.in.
- The above results for the quarterly ended 30th June, 2022, were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of Board of Directors at its meeting held on 09th August, 2022 and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 09th August, 2022 on terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above results have been subjected to limited review by the Auditors of the Company.
- The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued there under.

For and behalf of the Board of Directors
GB Global Limited
Sd/-
Dev Thakkar
Chairman

Place : Mumbai
Date : 09.08.2022

VARDHMAN HOLDINGS LIMITED					
Regd. Office : Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana-141010.					
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L17111PB1962PLC002463, PAN: AABC8088P					
Website: www.vardhman.com , Email: secretarial.lud@vardhman.com					
Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended	
		June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	5.19	6.92	3.09	34.94
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates and Exceptional items)	3.94	6.05	2.66	31.87
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates (after Exceptional items)	3.94	6.05	2.66	31.87
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates (after Exceptional items)	94.02	93.74	89.32	429.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Expenditure) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Expenditure) (after tax)]	93.69	82.08	134.56	472.65
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3.19	3.19	3.19	3.19
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve & Non controlling interest)	2,867.33	2,773.64	2,274.96	2,773.64
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (in Rs.) (not annualized):				
	(a) Basic	294.58	293.74	279.78	1,344.46
	(b) Diluted	294.58	293.74	279.78	1,344.46

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on website of the Company i.e. www.vardhman.com.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto December 31, 2021.
- Financial results of Vardhman Holdings Limited (Standalone information):

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended	
		June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	5.19	6.92	3.09	116.83
2	Profit before tax	3.94	6.05	2.66	113.75
3	Net Profit after tax	3.46	3.71	2.49	83.36
4	Total Comprehensive Income	3.13	(7.95)	47.74	126.92

For Vardhman Holdings Limited
Sd/-
(S.P. Oswal)
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Ludhiana
Date : 09.08.2022

PSP Projects Limited					
CIN: L45201GJ2008PLC054868					
Registered Office : PSP House, Opp. Celesta Courtyard, Opp. Lane of Vikram Nagar Colony, Iscon-Ambli Road, Ahmedabad - 380 058					
Website : www.pspprojects.com Email : grievance@pspprojects.com					
Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022					
Sr. No.	Particular	Consolidated		Year Ended	
		30-06-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	35,366.22	32,088.99	1,76,977.97	
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items and Share of Profit/(Loss) from Joint Venture)	3,913.70	3,405.24	22,161.38	
3.	Net Profit for the period (after tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items before Share of Profit/(Loss) from Joint Venture)	2,902.71	2,480.84	16,627.47	
4.	Net Profit for the period (after tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items and Share of Profit/(Loss) from Joint Venture)	2,903.71	2,490.85	16,665.23	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,906.01	2,491.38	16,545.98	
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital-Face Value ₹10/- each	3,600.00	3,600.00	3,600.00	
7.	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	65,095.93	
8.	Earnings per Share of ₹10/- each (in Rs.) (Not Annualised)				
	Basic	8.07	6.92	46.29	
	Diluted	8.07	6.92	46.29	

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 09, 2022.
- Additional information on Standalone Unaudited Financial Results are as follows:

Sr. No.	Particular	Standalone	
		Quarter ended	Year Ended
		30-06-2022	31-03-2022
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Revenue from Operations		34,524.24	31,735.58
Profit/(Loss) before tax and Exceptional item		3,840.68	3,436.49
Profit/(Loss) after tax and Exceptional item		2,848.95	2,508.77

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the website of BSE Limited (URL: www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India Limited (URL: www.nseindia.com) and on company's website (URL: www.pspprojects.com)

4. Previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged, wherever necessary, to correspond to current period's presentation.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
PSP Projects Limited
Sd/-
Prahaldhbai S. Patel
Chairman, Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00037633

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : August 9, 2022

INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED							
Regd. Office: A-1, Industrial Area, Bazpur Road, Kashipur - 244 713, Distt. Udham Singh Nagar (Uttarakhand)							
Phones: +91 5947 269000/269500, Fax: +91 5947 275315/269535							
Email: compliance.officer@indiaglycols.com , Website: www.indiaglycols.com • CIN: L24111UR1983PLC009097							
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022							
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)					

